
Statement for A/c XXXXXXXX4537 for the period 31-Mar-2024 to 30-Jun-2024

Customer Id XXXXXXX55

Name HIMANSHU AGRITECK

Phone +919669450638

Address HARKIYAKHAL CHORAYA
MAHU NEEMUCH ROAD KOTHDI ISTMURAR
NEEMUCH MADHYA PRADESH

Branch Code 3178

Branch Name NEEMUCH

IFSC Code CNRB0003178

Address TARMAL BUILDING, BUNGLOW
NO: 41, CRPF ROAD, NEEMUCH MADHYA
PRADESH

Date Particulars Deposits Withdrawals Balance

Opening Balance 60,347.00

30-03-2024

UPI/CR/409074993818/SANDEE
P
/SBIN/**50638@AXL/PAYMENT
//AXL20022C4840EF444987597
2886AD61583/30/03/2024
12:38:47

Chq: 409074993818

5,000.00 65,347.00

30-03-2024

CASH DEPOSITPURAN
NEEMUCH

Chq:

1,80,000.00 2,45,347.00

30-03-2024

UPI/CR/409073698647/SANDEE
P
/SBIN/**50638@AXL/PAYMENT
//AXLC42DE2D726FD4FFAA8D
A9DD5D9AA36E0/30/03/2024
14:39:21

Chq: 409073698647

30,000.00 2,75,347.00

30-03-2024

MB NEFT DR
P090240312222968 JU AGRI
SCIENCES PVT LTD
HDFC0000240
JUAGRICMP1875 NULL

Chq: 0

2,70,000.00 5,347.00

30-03-2024
SC NEFT OTHER THAN SB IMB

Chq: 0
29.00 5,318.00
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Date Particulars Deposits Withdrawals Balance

30-03-2024

UPI/CR/409024943839/SANDEE
P
/SBIN/**50638@YBL/PAYMENT
//YBLAE9E1714885B4BCEA55A
6A9FFE72270E/30/03/2024
19:25:37

Chq: 409024943839

65,000.00 70,318.00

30-03-2024

MB NEFT DR
P090240312485496 JU AGRI
SCIENCES PVT LTD
HDFC0000240
JUAGRICMP1875 NULL

Chq: 0

65,000.00 5,318.00

30-03-2024
SC NEFT OTHER THAN SB IMB

Chq: 0
6.00 5,312.00

31-03-2024

CASH HANDLING CH CA OD
OCC

Chq: 0

425.00 4,887.00

31-03-2024

UPI/CR/409112234840/SANDEE
P
/SBIN/**50638@AXL/PAYMENT
//AXLCB4913E8F827416DAAC8
F9B3215E456E/31/03/2024
08:34:27

Chq: 409112234840

300.00 5,187.00

01-04-2024
FOLIO AMT FIXED FOR CA

Chq: 0
148.00 5,039.00

17-04-2024

UPI/CR/410870162729/SANDEE
P
/SBIN/**50638@AXL/PAYMENT
//AXL6AEDC9EBB637409FB857
0FB5E3424611/17/04/2024
14:41:24

Chq: 410870162729

11,000.00 16,039.00

17-04-2024

MB-IMPS-DR/AGRO LIFE
SCIEN/HDFC/**1671/
/17/04/2024
16:53:38/410816559542

Chq: 410816559542

1.00 16,038.00

17-04-2024

MB-IMPS-DR/AGRO LIFE
SCIEN/HDFC/**1671/AGRO
LIFE /17/04/2024
16:56:19/410816560181

Chq: 410816560181

11,000.00 5,038.00
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Date Particulars Deposits Withdrawals Balance

17-04-2024

ATM / IMPS TRANSACTION
CHARGES

Chq: 410816560181

5.90 5,032.10

29-05-2024

CASH DEPOSITSANDIP
NEEMUCH

Chq:

50,000.00 55,032.10

30-05-2024

MB NEFT DR
P151240325521542 KESHAV
AGRO  UTIB0002506
923030004937325 NULL

Chq: 0

625.00 54,407.10

30-05-2024
SC NEFT OTHER THAN SB IMB

Chq: 0
3.00 54,404.10

30-05-2024

MB NEFT DR
P151240325543531 KESHAV
AGRO  UTIB0002506
923030004937325 KESHAV

Chq: 0

50,000.00 4,404.10

30-05-2024
SC NEFT OTHER THAN SB IMB

Chq: 0
6.00 4,398.10

31-05-2024

CASH DEPOSITHIMANSHU
NEEMUCH

Chq:

98,000.00 1,02,398.10

31-05-2024

UPI/CR/415279746224/SANDEE
P
/SBIN/**50638@AXL/PAYMENT
//AXL229CEAB2807041AB81700
4BB01EF6ACB/31/05/2024
16:41:18

Chq: 415279746224

3,000.00 1,05,398.10

31-05-2024

MB NEFT DR
P152240325943642 JU AGRI
SCIENCES PVT LTD
HDFC0000240
JUAGRICMP1875 JU

Chq: 0

1,00,000.00 5,398.10

31-05-2024
SC NEFT OTHER THAN SB IMB

Chq: 0
6.00 5,392.10
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Date Particulars Deposits Withdrawals Balance

23-06-2024

SMS CHARGES ON ACTUAL
BASIS

Chq: 0

3.00 5,389.10

24-06-2024

CASH DEPOSITHIMAN
NEEMUCH

Chq:

1,00,000.00 1,05,389.10

24-06-2024

MB NEFT DR
P176240331093667 JU AGRI
SCIENCES PVT LTD
HDFC0000240
JUAGRICMP1875 NULL

Chq: 0

1,00,000.00 5,389.10

24-06-2024
SC NEFT OTHER THAN SB IMB

Chq: 0
6.00 5,383.10

24-06-2024

UPI/CR/417642772587/SANDEE
P
/SBIN/**50638@AXL/PAYMENT
//AXL71240968755F41958B832A
982D8AFF5D/24/06/2024
16:41:43

Chq: 417642772587

1,000.00 6,383.10

28-06-2024

UPI/CR/418015698578/SANDEE
P
/SBIN/**50638@AXL/PAYMENT
//AXLB430DC6009A74C6BBE68
D68FE35BF352/28/06/2024
20:07:04

Chq: 418015698578

20,000.00 26,383.10

29-06-2024

UPI/CR/418107806145/SUREND
RA
/HDFC/**55020@YBL/PAYMENT
//YBL196C87503B134563A2FBA
523E3E48277/29/06/2024
12:04:39

Chq: 418107806145

80,000.00 1,06,383.10

29-06-2024

MB NEFT DR
P181240332078071 JU AGRI
SCIENCES PVT LTD
HDFC0000240
JUAGRICMP1875 NULL

Chq: 0

1,00,000.00 6,383.10

29-06-2024
SC NEFT OTHER THAN SB IMB

Chq: 0
6.00 6,377.10
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DISCLAIMER
 
 

UNLESS THE CONSTITUENT BRINGS TO THE NOTICE OF THE BANK ANY DISCREPANCY

/ERRORS /OMMISSION /UNAUTHORISED DEBITS IMMEDIATELY, THE ENTRIES IN SUCH

PASS SHEET SHALL BE DEEMED AS CORRECT AND SHALL BIND THE CONSTITUENT FOR

ALL PURPOSES AND INTENTS

 
 

BEWARE OF PHISHING ATTACKS THROUGH EMAILS OR FAKE WEBSITE

 
 

IMB USERS ARE REQUESTED TO NOTE THAT CANARA BANK DOES NOT SEEK

ANYINFORMATION THROUGH EMAIL.DO NOT CLICK ON ANY LINK WHICH HAS

COMETHROUGH EMAIL FROM UNEXPECTED SOURCES.IT MAY CONTAIN MALICIOUS

CODE OR COULD BE AN ATTEMPT TO "PHISH".ALWAYSLOGIN THROUGH

www.canarabank.com PLEASEBEWARE OF PHISHING

 
 

CHANGE IN THE ADDRESS OF ACCOUNT HOLDER/PA HOLDER, IF ANY,MAY PLEASE BE

INFORMED TO THE BRANCH ALONG WITH ADDRESS

 
 

DO NOT SHARE ATM PIN NUMBER, ACCOUNT DETAILS, OTP TO OUTSIDERS,

EMAILS ETC
 
 

Details of Ombudsman:
 

The Banking Ombudsman C/o. RBI,

10/3/8 Nrupatunga Road

Bangalore-560001

E-mail: bobangalore@rbi.org.in
 

ARE YOU A MERCHANT / TRADER / RETAILER / SMALL VENDOR. USE DIGITAL PAYMENT

CHANNEL TO RECEIVE PAYMENT FROM YOUR CUSTOMERS.CONTACT BRANCH

 
 

COMPUTER OUTPUT- DOES NOT REQUIRE SIGNATURE
 
 

------------------------------ END OF STATEMENT ---------------------------------

Date Particulars Deposits Withdrawals Balance

Closing Balance 6,377.10
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